Poslanci obecného zastupitel'stva a ich Géast na zasadnutiach
OZ v roku 2018

Meno a priezvisko

30.1.2018

19.3.2018

24.4.2018

7.6.2018

30.7.2018

20.9.2018

10.10.2018

31.10.2018

Maria Sebestyénova

Ing. Aniké Keszan

Csaba Heged(is

Jozsef Jandas

Viktor Szabé

Peter Varju

Tomas Molnar

Tomas Kusik

Peter Vigh




